
Satay Chicken
With peanut sauce, coconut, lime, toasted
peanuts and pickled cucumber - GF 
Asparagus and Pea Risotto 
With lemon zest, mint, toasted pine nuts,
shaved parmesan and rocket - GF
          Add Chicken - $8
          Add Prawns - $12

Fettucine Carbonara
With crispy bacon, sautéed mushrooms
and garlic and white wine cream sauce and
finished with shaved parmesan 
          Add Chicken - $8
          Add Prawns - $12

BBQ Pork Ribs
Served with chips, house coleslaw and
Hickory Smoked BBQ Sauce 
         

          1/2 Kilo Serve
          1 Kilo Serve

Vegetarian Schnitzel
Plant based schnitzel with chips, salad and
gravy - VG
Vegetarian Parmy
Plant based schnitzel with tomato sugo,
mushrooms, avocado and mozzarella
served with chips and salad - V
          

            Vegan Option - $3

  

Crusty Garlic Bread - VG
Cheesy Garlic Bread
          Add Diced Bacon - $3
          Add Vegan Cheese - $3
Soup of the Day
Served with a crusty roll
Italian Arancini Balls 
Italian inspired tomato arancini balls 
with pesto aioli and shaved 
parmesan - GF
Karaage Chicken
Japanese style fried chicken with kewpie
mayo and lemon
Crumbed Cauliflower 
Panko crumbed cauliflower florets served
with chilli mango chutney - VG
Korean Chicken Wings
½ kilo crispy chicken wings tossed
in a mild Korean BBQ sauce

  

STARTERS Mem
Non
Mem

$26.0

           

$23.0

$23.0

$27.0
$39.0
$24.0

$26.0

  

$29.0

           

$26.0

$26.0

$30.0
$42.0
$29.0

$29.0

  

RESTAURANT MENU
$7.0
$9.0
        
        
$11.0

$16.0

$17.0

$16.0

$17.0  

Japanese Rice Bowl
Served with Karaage Chicken or
Panko Crumbed Cauliflower (V), with
steamed rice, edamame, pickled carrot &
ginger, avocado, Furikake seasoning and
kewpie mayo
 
        

Roast Pumpkin Salad
Caramelised wedges of pumpkin 
roasted in a sweet miso glaze, 
mixed leaves, pickled red onion, toasted
pepitas, fresh herbs, and roasted 
sesame dressing - GF/VG
                Add Chicken - $8
         

$26.0

$24.0  

$29.0

$27.0  

Humpty Doo Barramundi
Crispy skinned barramundi fillet with pan
fried potatoes, red onion, spinach and
lemon-chermoula yoghurt - GF
Tasmanian Salmon
Pan-fried salmon fillet with crushed dill and
garlic potato, grilled asparagus and citrus
hollandaise - GF
Fish and Chips
Hand crumbed barramundi fillet with chips,
salad and tartare 
Panko Crumbed Calamari
Tender calamari rings flash fried, with chips,
salad and kaffir lime aioli 
Garlic Prawns
Australian banana prawns and spinach in a
white wine and garlic cream sauce. Served
with steamed rice - GF

$38.0

    
     

$39.0

$23.0

$23.0

$34.0  

SALADS

$9.0
$11.0
        
        
$13.0

$18.0

$19.0

$18.0

$19.0  

SEA Mem
Non
Mem

$41.0

    
     

$42.0

$26.0

$26.0

$37.0  

LAND Mem
Non
Mem

Chicken Schnitzel
Served with chips and salad, gravy
and lemon wedge
Traditional Parmy
Topped with tomato sugo, ham &
mozzarella with chips and salad
BBQ Bacon Parmy
Topped with grilled bacon, smoky
BBQ sauce & mozzarella with chips
and salad
ABC Parmy
Topped with avocado, bacon,
camembert and hollandaise with
chips and salad  

SCHNITZELS

$25.0

$29.0

$29.0

$32.0

Our Signature Schnitzels are freshly house
prepared, panko crumbed chicken

 breast on the bone

$28.0

$32.0

$32.0

$35.0

NOT A MEMBER?
BECOME ONE TODAY
FOR ALL THE BENEFITS OF BELONGING

Talk to our friendly staff
or scan the QR Code for

more information.



Sides
Mash - GF, Garden Salad - GF,

Seasonal Greens - GF, Coleslaw - GF, Chips

RESTAURANT MENU
CHAR-GRILL Mem

Non
Mem

300g Premium Wagyu Rump 
Icon XB Grain Fed MB 6-7 Rump, served with
duck fat roasted potatoes, cauliflower puree,
grilled asparagus and choice of sauce - GFO
400g Rump 
Beef City Platinum 100 days, grain fed rump.
Served with choice of 2 sides and sauce - GFO
250g Rib Fillet 
Beef City Platinum 100 days, grain fed rib
fillet. Served with choice of 2 sides 
and sauce - GFO
300g Pork Cutlet 
Barkers Creek King rib pork cutlet, served
with choice of 2 sides and sauce - GFO
270g Chicken Breast 
Tender sous vide breast marinated with
lemon zest and thyme - GFO

$57.0

    
     

$43.0

$46.0

$32.0

$26.0  

$60.0

    
     

$46.0

$49.0

$35.0

$29.0  

STEAK TOPPERS
Crumbed Calamari

Creamy Garlic Prawns - GF

Korean Chicken Wings
Onion Rings

$10.0
           

$13.0
$11.0
$7.0  

Sauces 
All sauces are Gluten Free

Gravy, Mushroom, Pepper, Garlic Cream, Hollandaise

PIZZA Mem
Non
Mem

All pizzas are freshly made in house on a 12"
base with tomato sugo

No Half & Half Available
Meatlovers
Ham, pepperoni, seasoned beef, crispy
bacon and italian sausage, topped with
mozzarella and finished with a drizzle of
smoky BBQ sauce
Pesto Chicken
Chicken, basil pesto, cherry tomatoes,
bocconcini, mozzarella and fresh basil
Loaded Vego
Mushrooms, roasted pumpkin, red onion,
spinach, roast capsicum, mozzarella and
rocket.

$26.0

    
     

$25.0

$24.0  

$29.0

    
     

$28.0

$27.0  

LITTLE DIGGERS 
Under 12s - $12.50

Little Diggers meals come with a
complimentary Juice Popper 

and Kids Ice Cream

Battered Flathead Tails
Served with chips
Mini Cheeseburger
Served with chips
Tempura Chicken Nuggets
Served with chips
Grilled Chicken Tenders
Served with steamed greens - GF
Penne Bolognese
Gluten Free penne served with shaved
parmesan

SENIORS / TEENS Mem
Non
Mem

200g Black Angus Rump
Served with chips, salad and 
choice of sauce
Bangers & Mash
2 thick pork sausages with mash
potato, peas and gravy - GF
Battered Flathead Tails
Served with chips, salad, lemon and
tartare
Panko Crumbed Calamari
Tender calamari rings flash fried, with
chips, salad and kaffir lime aioli

Fettucine Bolognese
Tossed in bolognese sauce and topped
shaved parmesan

$24.0

  
     

$17.0

$17.0

$17.0

$17.0  

$27.0

  
     

$20.0

$20.0

$20.0

$20.0  

SIDES
Chips - served with gravy - V
          Small
          Large
Garden Salad - GF
Buttered Greens - V
Mash Potato - V, GF
Housemade Coleslaw - V, GF
Sauce / Gravy - GF
Dinner Roll
Gluten Free Dinner Roll

$8.0
$10.0
$6.0
$8.0
$8.0
$8.0
$4.0
$2.0
$3.0

Order via table QR Code or at the 
VIVA servery counter.

Please note table number when ordering. V - Vegetarian VG - Vegan

GF - Gluten Free GFO - Gluten Free Option

ALLERGENS & DIETARY INFORMATION Don’t forget to check out
our Specials Board


