

# RESTAURANT MENU

\$29.0 \$32.0

\$32.0 \$35.0

		Niero			Nico			Nicos
STARTERS	Mem	Non Mem	SEA	Mem	Non Mem	LAND	Mem	Non Mem
Crusty Garlic Bread - VG	\$7.0	\$9.0	Humpty Doo Barramundi	\$38.0	\$41.0	Satay Chicken	\$26.0	\$29.0
Cheesy Garlic Bread  Add Diced Bacon - \$3  Add Vegan Cheese - \$3	\$9.0	\$11.0	Crispy skinned barramundi fillet with pan fried potatoes, red onion, spinach and lemon-chermoula yoghurt - GF	•	<b>4</b>	With peanut sauce, coconut, lime, toasted peanuts and pickled cucumber - GF	·	
Soup of the Day Served with a crusty roll	\$11.0	\$13.0	<b>Tasmanian Salmon</b> Pan-fried salmon fillet with crushed dill and	\$39.0	\$42.0	<b>Asparagus and Pea Risotto</b> With lemon zest, mint, toasted pine nuts, shaved parmesan and rocket - GF	\$25.0	\$26.0
Italian Arancini Balls	\$16.0	\$18.0	garlic potato, grilled asparagus and citrus hollandaise - GF			Add Chicken - \$8 Add Prawns - \$12		
Italian inspired tomato arancini balls with pesto aioli and shaved parmesan - GF			<b>Fish and Chips</b> Hand crumbed barramundi fillet with chips, salad and tartare	\$23.0	\$26.0	Fettucine Carbonara With crispy bacon, sautéed mushrooms	\$23.0	\$26.0
Karaage Chicken Japanese style fried chicken with kewp mayo and lemon		\$19.0	Panko Crumbed Calamari Tender calamari rings flash fried, with chips,	\$23.0	\$26.0	and garlic and white wine cream sauce and finished with shaved parmesan  Add Chicken - \$8	k	1
Crumbed Cauliflower		\$18.0	salad and kaffir lime aioli  Garlic Prawns	ф <b>7</b> / О	<b>Ф7</b> Г О	Add Prawns - \$12		1
Panko crumbed cauliflower florets serve with chilli mango chutney - VG	√ed		Australian banana prawns and spinach in a	\$54.0	\$37.0	BBQ Pork Ribs		
Korean Chicken Wings ½ kilo crispy chicken wings tossed in a mild Korean BBQ sauce	\$17.0	\$19.0	white wine and garlic cream sauce. Served with steamed rice - GF			Served with chips, house coleslaw and Hickory Smoked BBQ Sauce 1/2 Kilo Serve 1 Kilo Serve		\$30.0 \$42.0
			SCHNITZELS			Vegetarian Schnitzel	•	\$29.0
SALADS			Our Cianatura Cabaitzala ara frash	- 1		Plant based schnitzel with chips, salad and gravy - VG		
Japanese Rice Bowl Served with Karaage Chicken or	\$26.0	\$29.0	Our Signature Schnitzels are fresh prepared, panko crumbed chi breast on the bone	-	ise	<b>Vegetarian Parmy</b> Plant based schnitzel with tomato sugo,	\$26.0	\$29.0
Panko Crumbed Cauliflower (V), with steamed rice, edamame, pickled carroginger, avocado, Furikake seasoning ar kewpie mayo			<b>Chicken Schnitzel</b> Served with chips and salad, gravy and lemon wedge	\$25.0	\$28.0	mushrooms, avocado and mozzarella served with chips and salad - V Vegan Option - \$3		
Roast Pumpkin Salad Caramelised wedges of pumpkin	\$24.0	\$27.0	<b>Traditional Parmy</b> Topped with tomato sugo, ham & mozzarella with chips and salad	\$29.0	\$32.0	NOT A MEMBI	ER?	
roasted in a sweet miso glaze,	ما		BBQ Bacon Parmy	\$29.0	\$32.0	E RECOME ONE TO		

and salad

**ABC Parmy** 

chips and salad

Topped with grilled bacon, smoky

Topped with avocado, bacon, camembert and hollandaise with

BBO sauce & mozzarella with chips



## FOR ALL THE BENEFITS OF BELONGING

Talk to our friendly staff or scan the QR Code for more information.







mixed leaves, pickled red onion, toasted

pepitas, fresh herbs, and roasted



## VIVO RESTAURANT MENU

CHAR-GRILL	Mem	Non Mem	PIZZA	Mem	Non Mem	SENIORS / TEENS	Mem	Non Mem
300g Premium Wagyu Rump Icon XB Grain Fed MB 6-7 Rump, served wirduck fat roasted potatoes, cauliflower pure	e,	\$60.0	All pizzas are freshly made in hous base with tomato sugo No Half & Half Available			<b>200g Black Angus Rump</b> Served with chips, salad and choice of sauce	\$24.0	\$27.0
grilled asparagus and choice of sauce - GFC <b>400g Rump</b> Beef City Platinum 100 days, grain fed rump	\$43.0	\$46.0	Meatlovers Ham, pepperoni, seasoned beef, crispy bacon and italian sausage, topped with mozzarella and finished with a drizzle of	\$26.0	\$29.0	<b>Bangers &amp; Mash</b> 2 thick pork sausages with mash potato, peas and gravy - GF	\$17.0	\$20.0
Served with choice of 2 sides and sauce - G <b>250g Rib Fillet</b> Beef City Platinum 100 days, grain fed rib		\$49.0	smoky BBQ sauce  Pesto Chicken Chicken, basil pesto, cherry tomatoes,	\$25.0	\$28.0	<b>Battered Flathead Tails</b> Served with chips, salad, lemon and tartare	\$17.0	\$20.0
fillet. Served with choice of 2 sides and sauce - GFO  300g Pork Cutlet	\$32.0	\$35.0	bocconcini, mozzarella and fresh basil <b>Loaded Vego</b>			Panko Crumbed Calamari Tender calamari rings flash fried, with chips, salad and kaffir lime aioli	\$17.0	\$20.0
Barkers Creek King rib pork cutlet, served with choice of 2 sides and sauce - GFO	4000		Mushrooms, roasted pumpkin, red onion, spinach, roast capsicum, mozzarella and rocket.	\$24.0	\$27.0	<b>Fettucine Bolognese</b> Tossed in bolognese sauce and topped	\$17.0	\$20.0
<b>270g Chicken Breast</b> Tender sous vide breast marinated with lemon zest and thyme - GFO	\$26.0	\$29.0				shaved parmesan		

### Sides

Mash - GF, Garden Salad - GF, Seasonal Greens - GF, Coleslaw - GF, Chips

#### Sauces

All sauces are Gluten Free Gravy, Mushroom, Pepper, Garlic Cream, Hollandaise

## STEAK TOPPERS

Crumbed Calamari	\$10.0
Creamy Garlic Prawns - GF	\$13.0
Korean Chicken Wings	\$11.0
Onion Rings	\$7.0

## **ALLERGENS & DIETARY INFORMATION**

GF - Gluten Free GFO - Gluten Free Option V - Vegetarian VG - Vegan

## LITTLE DIGGERS

Under 12s - \$12.50 Little Diggers meals come with a complimentary Juice Popper and Kids Ice Cream

### **Battered Flathead Tails**

Served with chips

### Mini Cheeseburger

Served with chips

## **Tempura Chicken Nuggets**

Served with chips

## **Grilled Chicken Tenders**

Served with steamed greens - GF

## Penne Bolognese

Gluten Free penne served with shaved parmesan

Don't forget to check out

our Specials Board

## SIDES

<b>Chips -</b> served with gravy - V	
Small	\$8.0
Large	\$10.0
Garden Salad - GF	\$6.0
Buttered Greens - V	\$8.0
Mash Potato - V, GF	\$8.0
Housemade Coleslaw - V, GF	\$8.0
Sauce / Gravy - GF	\$4.0
Dinner Roll	\$2.0
Gluten Free Dinner Roll	\$3.0

Order via table QR Code or at the VIVA servery counter. Please note table number when ordering.